
File No.:  GECTCR/640/2025-D4 

                                                  Government Engineering College ThrissurGovernment Engineering College Thrissur
 

 QUOTATION NOTICE QUOTATION NOTICE

                           12-06-2025

                                                                                                 
                                                                                                 

           
   Sealed quotations are invited for the purchase of Electronic Weighing Machine  (2

Nos) for  LH and MH hostel of this institution 

    
     The envelopes containing the quotation should bear the superscription “Qtn. No --
D4/5/25-26 D4/5/25-26 due on 18-06-2025 at 10 AM 18-06-2025 at 10 AM  and should be addressed to the Principal,
Govt. Engg. College, Thrissur, Kerala. Intending tenderers may submit the quotations on
their own papers. Details given below
 
Sl. No. Product Specification Quantity
1 Electronic Weighing

Machine
150 kg, heavy duty, with
calibration certificate 

2 Nos

     Last date for receipt of quotations is 18-06-2025 at 10 AM18-06-2025 at 10 AM. Late quotations will not
be accepted. The quotations will be opened  on 18-06-2025  at 2 PM18-06-2025  at 2 PM in the presence
of such of the quotationers or their authorized representatives who may be present at
that time. The maximum period required for delivery of the articles should also be
mentioned.

     Details of the requirements and the conditions governing their supply can be
obtained free on request from Principal, Govt. Engg. College, Thrissur, Kerala. till 18-06-
2025 at 10 AM

Place: Thrissur
Digitally Approved by,

 
PRINCIPAL, EC
LIJO VINCENT

 

GECTCR/640/2025-D4 I/330766/2025



Copy to

1. Warden, GEC Hostel
2. Notice board
3 .To publish in website

GECTCR/640/2025-D4 I/330766/2025


		Sample Info
	2025-06-12T16:54:24+0530
	LIJO VINCENT




